Clinton Fair
Farm Tractor Pull
September 10", 2021

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1St
an
3rd
4th
5th

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
3rd

4th
5th

1st

2500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Scott Stevens
Mike Rivard
Tim Pease

Pat Rivard

3000 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Scott Stevens
Cliff Woodman
Pat Rivard
Chris Folsom

3500 LB Class:
Arthur Child
Scott Stevens
Scott Stevens
Cliff Woodman
Mike Rivard

4000 LB Class:
Pat Rivard

Scott Stevens
Arthur Child
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Charlie Dickinson
Tyler Leighton
Pat Rivard

5000 LB Class:
Charlie Dickinson

Massey Harris Mustang
Case VI

Oliver 60

Farmall BN

Oliver 60

Oliver 66

Case VI

Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris 81
Massey Harris Mustang

Cockshutt 30

Oliver 66

Oliver 77

Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris 81

Massey Harris 30
Oliver 77

Cockshutt 30

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

Massey Harris 44
John Deere B
Massey Harris 30

Massey Harris 44

209.01’ (Full Pull)
108.75’

105.46’

104.86’

82.19

202.90’ (Full Pull)
182.12’

106.12'

97.24'

90.70’

157.85’
135.30°
109.43’
103.55’
83.51

124.22
116.23’
112.54
107.00
105.69’

185.03’ (Pull Off)
108.95’ (Pull Off)
88.59’ (Pull OFff)
108.69’

101.04’

169.76’
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Solomon Orff
John Atwood
Tyler Leighton
David Leighton

5500 LB Class:
David Leighton
Solomon Orff
John Hilton
John Atwood
David Leighton
Randy Chapman

6000 LB Class:
David Leighton
Austin Dillingham
Charlie Ring
Randy Chapman

6500 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Mike Pratt
Austin Dillingham
Charlie Ring

7000 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Mike Pratt
Joe Rand

7500 LB Class:
Bob Barrett
Emily Folsom
Gary Clark

8000 LB Class:
Bob Barrett
Jessica Rand

8500 LB Class:
Joe Rand

Randy Chapman

Unlimited Class:

Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44
John Deere B
Farmall 460

Farmall M

Massey Harris 33
International 300 Utility
Massey Harris 44
Farmall 460

Oliver 88

Farmall M
John Deere G
John Deere 530
Oliver 88

Farmall M
Cockshutt 50
John Deere G
John Deere 530

Massey Harris 44 Special
Cockshutt 50
Farmall M

International 450
Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere 620

International 450
Case 520

Case 520
Cockshutt 1900

119.34
113.80°
111.97
106.49’

204.44’ (Full Pull)
183.46’

132.47’

101.38’

97.21’

91.02’

116.43’
109.52’
101.21°
98.27’

121.65’
119.77°
114.28’
93.30

145.80°
117.48’
106.03’

199.39’
122.02
96.73’

152.51
34.08’

138.35’
117.57



1t Randy Chapman Cockshutt 1900 174.38’
2nd Tom Poseno John Deere R 110.80’



