Clinton Fair Farm Tractor Pull September 10th, 2021

	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	209.01' (Full Pull)
2^{nd}	Scott Stevens	Case VI	108.75'
3 rd	Mike Rivard	Oliver 60	105.46'
4 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	104.86'
5 th	Pat Rivard	Oliver 60	82.19'
	_		
. ct	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Scott Stevens	Oliver 66	202.90' (Full Pull)
2 nd	Scott Stevens	Case VI	182.12'
3 rd	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	106.12'
4 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	97.24'
5 th	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	90.70′
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	157.85'
2 nd	Scott Stevens	Oliver 66	135.30'
3 rd	Scott Stevens	Oliver 77	109.43'
4 th	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	103.55'
5 th	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris 81	83.51'
	4000 LB Class:		
1 st	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 30	124.22'
2 nd	Scott Stevens	Oliver 77	116.23'
3 rd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	112.54'
4 th	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	107.00′
5 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	105.69'
J	CIIIIS FOISOIII	raillali fi	103.09
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	185.03' (Pull Off)
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	108.95' (Pull Off)
3 rd	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	88.59' (Pull Off)
4 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	108.69'
5 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 30	101.04′
	5000 LB Class:		
1 st	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	169.76′

2 nd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	119.34'
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 44	113.80'
4 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	111.91'
5 th	David Leighton	Farmall 460	106.49'
	O		
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall M	204.44' (Full Pull)
2 nd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	183.46'
3 rd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	132.47'
4 th	John Atwood	Massey Harris 44	101.38'
5 th	David Leighton	Farmall 460	97.21'
6 th	Randy Chapman	Oliver 88	91.02'
	COOOLD Class		
1 st	6000 LB Class: David Leighton	Farmall M	116.43'
2 nd	Austin Dillingham	John Deere G	109.52'
3 rd	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	101.21'
4 th		Oliver 88	98.27'
4	Randy Chapman	Oliver 88	96.27
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	121.65'
2 nd	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 50	119.77'
3 rd	Austin Dillingham	John Deere G	114.28'
4 th	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	93.30′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	145.80'
2 nd	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 50	117.48'
3 rd	Joe Rand	Farmall M	106.03'
3	JOE IVANIA	i aitiiaii ivi	100.03
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Bob Barrett	International 450	199.39'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	122.02'
3 rd	Gary Clark	John Deere 620	96.73′
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	Bob Barrett	International 450	152.51'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Case 520	34.08'
۷	Jessica italiu	Case J20	J + .00
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	138.35′
2 nd	Randy Chapman	Cockshutt 1900	117.57′

Unlimited Class:

 1^{st} Randy Chapman Cockshutt 1900 174.38′ 2^{nd} Tom Poseno John Deere R 110.80′